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Konkurencja 1 Mężczyzn, 100 PP Open
17.06.2017 - 10:50 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Kat. C

1. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 40.94 19.69 21.25
2. Modzelewski Piotr 02 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 42.06 19.78 22.28
3. Kutela Damian 03 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 47.22 22.37 24.85
4. Paul Jakub 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.34 22.78 24.56
5. Siódmiak Szymon 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 48.88 22.08 26.80
6. Sadowski Maksym 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 50.48 23.39 27.09
7. Kotas Franciszek 03 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 54.39 24.99 29.40
8. Skorupski Maciej 07 Uks Aurus Ursynow Warsaw 1:16.19 37.31 38.88

Kat. B

1. Gałkowski Błażej 01 UKS "TRYTON" Olecko 40.13 18.19 21.94
2. Milewski Jakub 01 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 40.79 18.85 21.94
3. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 40.94 19.69 21.25
4. Wiśniewski Kacper 00 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 42.02 19.11 22.91
5. Modzelewski Piotr 02 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 42.06 19.78 22.28
6. Kosmowski Jakub 01 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 43.37 20.71 22.66
7. Frankowski Dominik 00 Uks Rekin Wrocław 44.07 21.07 23.00
8. Wrotek Wojciech 01 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 46.73 22.26 24.47
9. Kutela Damian 03 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 47.22 22.37 24.85

10. Paul Jakub 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.34 22.78 24.56
11. Siódmiak Szymon 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 48.88 22.08 26.80
12. Sadowski Maksym 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 50.48 23.39 27.09
13. Kotas Franciszek 03 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 54.39 24.99 29.40
14. Skorupski Maciej 07 Uks Aurus Ursynow Warsaw 1:16.19 37.31 38.88

Kat. A

1. Szurmiej Mateusz 85 Meduza Toruń 37.73 18.09 19.64
2. Nowak Filip 97 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 39.79 18.58 21.21
3. Gałkowski Błażej 01 UKS "TRYTON" Olecko 40.13 18.19 21.94
4. Lipka Wojciech 85 Uks Rekin Wrocław 40.59 19.32 21.27
5. Milewski Jakub 01 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 40.79 18.85 21.94
6. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 40.94 19.69 21.25
7. Wiśniewski Kacper 00 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież 42.02 19.11 22.91
8. Modzelewski Piotr 02 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 42.06 19.78 22.28
9. Kosmowski Jakub 01 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 43.37 20.71 22.66

10. Frankowski Dominik 00 Uks Rekin Wrocław 44.07 21.07 23.00
11. Wrotek Wojciech 01 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 46.73 22.26 24.47
12. Kutela Damian 03 UKS MANTA Kościerzyna 47.22 22.37 24.85
13. Paul Jakub 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 47.34 22.78 24.56
14. Siódmiak Szymon 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 48.88 22.08 26.80
15. Sadowski Maksym 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 50.48 23.39 27.09
16. Kotas Franciszek 03 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 54.39 24.99 29.40
17. Skorupski Maciej 07 Uks Aurus Ursynow Warsaw 1:16.19 37.31 38.88

DYSKW. Michalski Mateusz 96 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 39.98 18.69 21.29


